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Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: CN068493
Epping 1 Date: 20
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:
Phone: 021 200 5818 Customer ID:
Web: info@signalhillproducts.com Currency:
NA i Customer VAT # 4770717338
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The Spar Group Ltd - KZN DC LRSAM

304 Aberdare Drive The Spar Group Ltd - Kzn Dc
Phoenix Industrial Park, Phoenix 304 Aberdare Drive

Durban KZN 4068 Phoenix Industrial Park, Phoenix
SOUTH AFRICA Durban KZN 4068

Attn: Londeka Mbambo SOUTH AFRICA

0315085000 Attn: June Gembicki

0315085000

- —

FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 330m| NRBs)

©280.0000

t 8,330.00
(ABV 4.7%)

2 FG BR-475: Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 440ml Cans) 1,757.0000 CASE 328.0000 5% 28,814.80 54748120
(ABV 4.7%)

¥ ) Paller Cles/® w
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Driver DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By:
Dnver Signature DPBC Checked By:
Cust Signature
Truck Reg Date:
Sales Total: 705,751.20
Tax Total: 105 8
Total (ZAR): 811,613.88

Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Account number: 000895466 — Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081
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William Nokana
Distribution’Supervisor
+27(0)72 977 2718

SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS
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ATPLE LI12053

From: Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>
Sent: Wednesday, January 24, 2024 11:24 AM
To: KZN Dry Goods Bookings <KZNDryGoodsBookings@spar.co.za>; Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Zamani Mkhize <Zamani.Mkhize @spar.co.za>
Cc: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

‘Subject: FW: Spar Group Ltd - Kzn Dc-S0096247/55117668/ PO: 2147483648 / 4100061294

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi all

Please confirm below PO for 30/01 @ 10:30
4100061294

Kind Regards

Wikus Vermeulen

031 705 4986
082 660 2619



Wikus Vermeulen

From: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Monday, 29 January 2024 13:54

To: Reinet Ngomane; Phumlani Ngubane; Lloyd Naicker; Wikus Vermeulen; KZN Dry Goods Bookings; Zamani Mkhize
Cc: Clyde Pillay

Subject: Re: Spar Group Ltd - Kzn Dc-S0O096247/55117668/ PO: 2147483648 / 4100061294

Thanks Reinet

Please can you confirm quantities so that | can process the credit note as proof of uplifment
William Nokana

Distribution Supervisor

+27 (0)72 977 2718
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From: Reinet Ngomane <Reinet.Ngomane@spar.co.za>

Sent: Monday, January 29, 2024 1:45 PM

To: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>; Phumlani Ngubane <Phumlani.Ngubane@spar.co.za>; Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Wikus
Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>; KZN Dry Goods Bookings <KZNDryGoodsBookings@spar.co.za>; Zamani Mkhize <Zamani.Mkhize@spar.co.za>

Cc: Clyde Pillay <Clyde.Pillay@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Spar Group Ltd - Kzn Dc-50096247/55117668/ PO: 2147483648 / 4100061294



Good Morning

PO 4100061294 is booked for 30/01 @ 11:00AM.

In terms of upliftment’s , | do not handle that.
Phumlani please advise .....for uplifments..

Best Regards,

Lloyd Naicker

Receiving Scheduling Controller — SPAR Kwazulu Natal

The Spar Group LTD | South Africa
Tel: +27 (0) 31 508 5339 | Email: Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za

304 Aberdare Drive,Phoenix Industrial Park,4068 | P.O. Box 371, Mount Edgecombe 4300

From: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhiliproducts.com>

Sent: Friday, January 26, 2024 9:41 AM

To: Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>; KZN Dry Goods Bookings <KZNDryGoodsBookings@spar.co.za>; Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Zamani Mkhize
<Zamani.Mkhize @spar.co.za>

Subject: Re: Spar Group Ltd - Kzn Dc-S0096247/5S5117668/ PO: 2147483648 / 4100061294

Caution: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know
the contentis safe.

Hi All

Please confirm this delivery and also confirm uplifment of the below expired Miller Stock



Please confirm this delivery and also confirm uplifment of the below expired Miller Stock
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William Nokana
Distribution Supervisor
+27(0)72977 2718
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From: Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Wednesday, January 24, 2024 11:24 AM

To: KZN Dry Goods Bookings <KZNDryGoodsBookings@spar.co.za>; Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za
<Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Zamani Mkhize <Zamani.Mkhize@spar.co.za>

Cc: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Subject: FW: Spar Group Ltd - Kzn Dc-50096247/55117668/ PO: 2147483648 / 4100061294

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Hi all
Please confirm below PO for 30/01 @ 10:30
4100061294
Kind Regards
Wikus Vermeulen
; 031 705 4986
obile 082 6602619

dbn@Irsa.co.za

30 Hiliclimb Road, Westmead, 3610

From: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 24, 2024 11:18 AM

To: Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>; Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@Irsa.co.za>; Michael Siebert <michael@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: Spar Group Ltd - Kzn Dc-50096247/S5117668/ PO: 2147483648 / 4100061294

Hi Wikus

Please arrange booking; please esnure we pick up the short dated Miller on the same day as this delivery



William Nokana
Distribution Supervisor
+27(0)72 977 2718
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DISCLAIMER This message may contain information which is confidential, private or privileged in nature. If you are not
the intended recipient, you may not peruse, use, disseminate, distribute or copy this message or file which is attached
to this message. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail, facsimile or
telephone and thereafter return and/or destroy the original message. Any views of this communication are those of the
sender except where the sender specifically states them to be those of Liquor Runners South Africa with Registered
Office at 254 OR Tambo Drive, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27) 51 435 4711. Please note that the recipient must
scan this e-mail and any attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible to protect information from viruses,
we do not accept any liability of whatever nature for any loss, damage or expense resulting directly or indirectly from
the access and/or downloading of any files which are attached to this e-mail message.



Ediris Khan

From: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 30 January 2024 16:16

To: Wikus Vermeulen; Michael Siebert; Priscilla Ramlall; Ediris Khan; Ndumiso Mpofana
Cc: Selwyn Kok

Subject: Re: Spar Group Ltd - Kzn Dc-S0096247/SS117668/ PO: 2147483648 / 4100061294
Hi Wikus

Please advise if we managed to pick up the below today?
William Nokana

Distribution Supervisor

+27(0)72 977 2718
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From: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Monday, January 29, 2024 4:07 PM

To: Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@lIrsa.co.za>; Michael Siebert <michael@Irsa.co.za>; Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@Irsa.co.za>;
Ediris Khan <ediris@Irsa.co.za>; Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Selwyn Kok <selwyn@lIrsa.co.za>

Subject: Re: Spar Group Ltd - Kzn Dc-S0096247/55117668/ PO: 2147483648 / 4100061294

See attached credit note
William Nokana
Distribution Supervisor
+27(0)72 977 2718
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From: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Monday, January 29, 2024 3:58 PM

To: Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>; Michael Siebert <michael@Irsa.co.za>; Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@Irsa.co.za>;
Ediris Khan <ediris@Irsa.co.za>; Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Selwyn Kok <selwyn@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: Fw: Spar Group Ltd - Kzn Dc-S0096247/S5117668/ PO: 2147483648 / 4100061294

Hi Team
Please note this full beer order will have a returns order too tomorrow

Will create the credit note shortly
William Nokana

Distribution Supervisor

+27(0)72 977 2718
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From: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Friday, January 26, 2024 9:41 AM

To: Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>; KZN Dry Goods Bookings <KZNDryGoodsBookings@spar.co.za>;
Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Zamani Mkhize <Zamani.Mkhize@spar.co.za>
Subject: Re: Spar Group Ltd - Kzn Dc-SO096247/55117668/ PO: 2147483648 / 4100061294

Hi All



LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE Ne 41490

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No: VEHICLE REG No:
CUSTOMER DATE RECEIVED
UPLIFTNOTE
RECEIVED Cases.. Units
DESCRIPTION | Received | Received REMARKS
Cases Units | Damaged | Dumaged | INV. NO.

1) /

2 s23

10)

5)

6)

19)
20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE #1

OTHER
TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: DRIVER:

TIME COMPLETED: PAGE; TR & e e PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 031 333400(



